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WYCOMBE PHOENIX HARRIERS AND ATHLETIC CLUB )

Result of the 24th Furni}ure '5' Mile Road Race held on 5th September, 1982

Pogition No. _Name Club Time
i 651 R. Charleston Chelmsford A.C. 23.46
2 155 P. Standing Windsor, Slough & Eton A.C. 23.55
3 52 G. Tuck Aldershot, Farnham & District A.C. 24,02
4 102 K. Clifford Ilford A.C. 24.19
5 665 K. Mills Shaftesbury Harriers A.C. 24.24
6 140 J. Espir Shaftesbury Harriers A.C. 24.36
7 156 M. Duff Windsor, Slough & Eton A.C. 24.41
8 51 L. Presland Aldershot, Farnham & District A.C. 24.50
9 54 D. Brown Aldershot, Farnham & District A.C. 24.53

10 65 D.N. Lockley Boundary Harriers 24.54
11 66 P. Williams Cambridge Harriers 25.15
12 80 L. Benjamin Hillingdon A.C. 25.20
13 107 D. Walsh Leighton Buzzard A.C. 25.33
14 163 K. Bell Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 25.38
15 132 7. Ramsey Reading A.C. 25.42
16 131 S. Woods Reading A.C. 25.43
17 648 Réoney Vale of Aylesbury A.C. 25.44
18 127 D.D. McCay R.A.F. Halton 25.52
19 656 G. Galvin Hillingdon A.d. 25.54
20 154 J. Hegan Wellingborough A.C. 25.55
21 157 X. Nelson ~Windsor, Slough & Eton A.C, 26.02
22 57 J. Convery Bracknell A.C. 26.05
23 653 A. Buckingham Chelmsford A.C. 26.10
24 661 R. Hunt ; Bracknell A.C. 26.11
25 58 D. Latter Bracknell A.C. 26.13
26 267 M. Pavier VWycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 26.17
27 654 M. O'Halloran Chelmsford A.C. 26.28
28 664 A, Watt Thames Valley Harriers 26.33
29 164 F. Hicks Y ycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 26.34
20 639 VY., Maughn Herne Hill Harriers 26.36

D,% MBS

Position No. Name ) Clud , Time
31 641 M. Coughlan Borough of Hounslow & Feltham A.C. 25,37
32 1&4l P. Stockford oxford City A.C. 26.42
33 96 A. Burgin Huntingdon A.C. 26,45
34 148 A. Kindley Verlea A.C. 26.47
35 103 R. Arnold lLeighton Buzzard A.C. 26.4?)
36 670 S. Littlewood Hercules Wimbledon A.C. 26.50
37 643 Rutledge Oxford University A.C. 26.51
38 644 Cheeseman Oxford University A.C. 26.53

39 128 K. Brown R.A.F. ligh Wycombe 27.03
40 160 T. Bryant Windsor, Slough & Eton A.C. 2706
41 78 M. Kettlewell Hillingdon A.C. 27.08
42 652 M. Gibb Cheimsford A.C. 27.09
43 61 S. williemson Belgrave Harriers 3 27.10
44 108 R. Anderson Leighton Buzzard A.C. 2712
45 666 D. Compton Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 27.14
46 121 A. Woodwurd North London A.C, 27.17
47 72 D. Wilson Dacorum A,.C. 27.19
48 161 P. Cunliffe Windsor, Slough & Eton A.C. 27.20
49 123 B. Joines Oxford City A.C. 27.22
50 129 R. Cowe R.A.F, Uxbridge 27.24
51 77 D. Case Kaling & Southall A.C. 27.33
52 655 D. Feverill Unattached 27.37
53 71 P.J. O'llalloran Chelmsford A.C. 27.45
54 139 B. Henry Stevenage & North Herts. A.C. 27.55
55 125 R.M. Johnson Polytechnic Harriers 27.57
56 662 R. Mead Bracknell A.C. 28.09
57 650 A. McCreery Reading A.C. 28.14
58 153 P. Etheridge Weymouth St. Paul's A.C. 28.20
f? 104 G. Roe Leighton Buzzard A.C. 28.24
60 645 Stindt Oxford University A.C. 28.25
61 152 A. Bovington Vets. A.C. 28.26
e G657 M Harnes lLelivshton Buzzard A.C. sG]
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Position INo. leme Club Lime
163 137 C. Heyes Stevenage & North Herts. [ ) 28.33
| 64 638 A. Webb Walton-Upon-Thames 28.44
65 640 K. Lee Belgrave Harriers 28.46
i66 133 D. Vickers Reading A.C. 28.51
l67 67 S. Podbury Chiltern Striders 28.52
168 50 C. Mennie Vale of Aylesbury A.C. 28.56
‘69 92 K. Wright Highgate Harriers 29.00
70 11l P. Krause Maidenhead A.C. 29.02

74 100 J. Tutt Borough of Hounslow & Feltham A.C. 29.03
72 105 P. Windmill Leighton Buzzard A.C. 29.05
73 79 Z. Grzywna Hillingdon A.C. 29.07
|74 122 A. Kelly Oxford City A.C. 29.08
;75 48 M. Kelly Vale of Aylesbury A.C. 29.12
76 89 P. Jefferies Hillingdon A.C. 29.14

77 177 B. Cakebread Shaftesbury Harriers 29.20
78 119 D. Gregory North London A.C. 29.22

79 118 M.R. Picksley Notts. A.C. 29.30

| 80 84 N. Gordon Hillingdon A.C. 29.31
81 660 1. Perkins Chiltern Striders 29.32

82 49 . Blastland Vale of Aylesbury A.C. 29.34

83 120 R. Drogan Northern Lsndon A.C. 29.39

84 112 R. Garner laidenhead A.C. 29.40

85 130 P.B. Mainwaring Reading A.C. 29.42

86 99 . D. Chambers Borough of Hounslow & Feltham A.C. 30.00

87 101 A. Allerton Borough of Hounslow & Feltham A.C. 30.07

88 68 M. Cartwright Chiltern Striders 30.11

89 126 W. Gardner Queens Park Harriers 30.13

90 277 M. Speed Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. .30.16

91 69 M. Gilbey Cemberley & District A.C. 30.17

92 167 K. Fry Unattached 30.18

3 141 K.A. Tollady Shaftesbury Harriers A.C. 30.21

4 97 P, Schofield Borough of Hounslow & Feltham A.C, 30.28

5 175 D. Barnes Unattached 30.33

Position

96

97
98

124
125

151
117
176
98
109
113
669
93
116
83
266
63
659
647
56 °
138
178
271

668

660
82
60
646
173
149
168
114

90

Name

A. Gri%fin
B. Hoskyns
R.E. Gates
T. Penfold
R. Burchett
F. Whale

J. Brunton
D.B. Mason
J. Foster

D. O'Connell
J. Reynolds
R. Cook

M. Free

D. Davies

C. Rees

S. Walker
T.W.G. Taylor
N. Heywood
J. Cunningham
J. Wiseman

M. Phillips
J. Mattinson
R. Graham

R.S. Wesley
D. Horsley -

N.J. Birch
C. 0'Neill
D.J. Griffin
C. Stannett

E. Hoy

L N
Club

London Road Runners Club

Camberley & District A.C.
Vets. A.C.

Mitcham A.C.

Shaftesbury Harriers A.C.

Borough of Hounslow & Felth;;>A.C.
Leighton Buzzard A.C. :
Milton Keynes A.C.

Unattached

Hercules Wimbledon A.C.

Milton Keynes A.C.

Hillingdon A.C.

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.
Belgrave Harriers

Wiycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.
Unattached

Bracknell A.C.

Stevenage & North Herts. A.C.
Shaftesbury Harriers

Highgate Harriers

Unattached

South London Harriers
Hillingdon A.C.
Belgrave Harriersa
Oxford City A.C.

Unattached
Vets. A.C.
Unattached
Milton Keynes A.C.

Handy Cross Joggers

Time

30.39
30.47
30.49
30.56
31.02
31.03
31,14
31.15
31.18
31.21
31.30

31.39
31.54
32.04
32.11
32.21
32.35
32.44
32.54
33.08
33.17

33.23

33.27
34.10

34.29
34.41
34.56
35.02
35.37
35.47
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_sition No. Name Club ) Time
126 659 C. Rees Wycombe Phoenix Harriers A.C. 36.22
127 658 D. Payne Oxford City A.C. 36.58
128 170 P. Glaysher Unattached 39.02
ARRRRAANRRR
Result of the Ladies' 5 Mile Road Race held on 5th September, 1982
Position No. Name Club Time
1 273 L. Harvey London Oly}ppiods A.C. 27.16
2 35 M. Lockley (V) London Olympiads A.C. 28.35
3 26 T. Bateman (V) Birchfield Harriers 29.04
4 25 K. Wapshott Bracknell A.C. 29.57
5 29 A. Tamplin Harlow A.C. 30.19
é 649 K. Brighton Huntingdon A.C. 30.22
7 30 T. Glynn Hillingdon A.C. 31.00
8 38 A. Wilsmore Verlea A.C. 31.34
9 34 M. Auerback (V) London Road Runners Club 32.08
10 31 B. Benjamin Hillingdon A . C. 32.22
11 43 S.A. Foster Walton A.C. 32.41
12 39 S. Berti Verlea A.C. 33.38
13 33 G. Ewart Leighton Buzzard A.C. 33.47
14 46 C. Kindley Unattached 34,56
15 45 S. Knight Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 35.00
16 41 E. McHugh Verlea A.C. 35.42
17 47 M. Arnold Unattached 37.36
18 44 B. Wayland (V) Walton A.C. 37.48
19" 28 B. Hoy (V) Handy Cross Joggers 38.30
-

o
Results of the 'Colts' Race held on 5th September, 1982

Position No. . f Club Time
1 239 D. Earl Oxford City A.C. 5.47
2 254 P. Whelan Wycombe Phoenix Harriers &.A.C. 5.49
3 187 J. Mears Camberley & District A.C. 6.07
4 198 N. Powell Camberley & Distrid A.C. 6.11
5 .249 G. Parker Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 6.12
6 197 J. Syndercombe Camberley & DistrictA.C. 6.13
7 209 P. Langley Leighton Buzzard A.C. 6.15
8 191 H. Sinden Camberley & DistrictA.C. 6.18
9 275 D. O'Donovan Milton Keynes A.C. 6.18

10 253 S. Spackman Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 6.25
11 240 D. Johnson Oxford City A.C. 6.27
12 212 R. O'Connell Thames Valley Harriers 6.28
13 237 L Hollingworth Oxford City A.C. 6.29
14 189 S. Beswetherick Camberley & District A.C. 6.36
15 252 T. Foster Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 6.38
14 215 A. Whittome Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 6.42
17 247 C. Payne Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 6.44
18 245 P. James Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 6.52
19 185 R. Waxman Chiltern Striders ' 6.59
20 190 R. Fuller Camberley & District A.C. 7.01
21 219 R. Johns Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 7.09
22 192 B. Huggonson Camberley & Distric A.C. 7.10
23 242 M. Ponting Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 7.12
24 244 R. Jackson Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 713
25 243 R. Barnett Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 7.15
26 218 C. Parrott Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 7.16
27 248 P. Stone Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 7.19
28 184 M. Barrett Chiltern Striders 7.21
29 193 S. Creighton-Kelly Comberley & District A.C. 7.25
30 251 S. Birt Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 7.27
31 217 G. Watt Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 7.35
32 223 W. Shepherd Wycombe Phoenix Hamiers & A.C. 7.38
33 214 S. Butler Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 7.41
34 182 J. Cartwright Chiltern Striders 7.46
35 222 R. Marriott Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 7.5
36 183 B. Adcock Chiltern Striders 7.52
37 276 M. Warren Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 7.58
38 188 G. Jennings Camberley & District A.C. 7.59
39 196 J. Price Camberley & District A.C. 8.04
40 224 G. Watson Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 8.17
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Result of the 'Junior Girls' Race held on 5th September, 1982

[

»

9 C. Miller Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.
12 C. Marriott Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.
18 C. Birt Unattached

Result of the 'Intermediate Ladies' Race held on 5.9.82
24 C. Rowe Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.
23 A. Hunt Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.
21 J. Poulter Camberley & District A.C.

634 P. Sawtell Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.
22 M. Wall Camberley & District A.C.
Result of the 'Veterans' Race held on 5th September, 1982 (Men)

51 L. Presland Aldershot,Farnham & District A.C.

154 J. Hegan Wellingborough A.C.

57 J. Convery Bracknell A.C.

123 B. Joines Oxford City A.C.

77 D. Case Ealing & Southall A.C.

662 R. Mead Brocknell A.C.

152 A. Bovington Vets A.C.

111 P. Kravse Maidenhead A.C.

122 A. Kelly Oxford City A.C.

177 B. Cakebread Shaftesbury Harriers
‘84 W. Gordon Hillingdon A.C.

660 M. Perkins Chiltern Striders
49 R. Blastland Vale of Aylesbury A.C.

112 R. Garner Maidenhead A.C.

130 B.P. Mainwaring Reading A.C.

99 D. Chambers Borough of Hounslow & Feltham A.C.
48 M. Cartwright Chiltern Striders

124 W. Gardner Queens Park Harriers
167 K. Fry Unattached '

141 K.A. Tollady Shaftesbury Harriers A.C.

151 R.E. Gates Vets A.C.

117 T. Penfold Mitcham A.C.

176 R. Burghett Shaftesbury Harriers A.C.

98 F. Whale Borough of Hounslow & Feltham A.C.

113 D.B. Mason Milton Keynes A.C.

93 D. O'Connell Hercules Wimbledon A.C.
83 R. Cook Hillingdon A.C.

12.
12.

o O ®©® @™

24,
25.
26.
27
27

28

29

31
31

Time

.13
139
.45
.27
10.

10

55
05
22
33

.09
28.
29.
.08
29.
29.
29
29.
29.
29.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.

26
02

20
31
32
32

42

11
13
18
21
49

56 -
.02
.03
31.
31.
31.

15

21
39

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
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Position No.

Result of the ' pterans' Race held on 5th September, 1982 (Men) - continued
)'
>
Name Club
43 B. Davies Belgrave Harriers
43 T.W.G. Taylor Bracknell A.C.
178 J. Cunningham Shaftesbury Harriers A.C.
271 J. Wiseman Highgate Harriers
660 J. Mattinson South London Harriers ® -
149 C. O'Neill Vets A.C.
148 D.J. Griffin Unat tached
90 E. Hoy Handy Cross Joggers
658 D. Payne Oxford City A.C.
Result of the 'Veterans' Race held on 5th September, 1982 (Ladies)
35 M. Lockley London Olympiads A.C.
26 T. Bateman Birchfield Harriers
34 M. Averback London Road Runners Club
44 B. Wayland Walton A.C.
28 B. Hoy Handy Cross Joggers
Result of the 'Junior Mens' Race held on 5th September, 1982
267 M. Pavier Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.
148 A. Kindley Verlea A.C.
666 D. Compton Wycombe Phoenix Harriers &.A.C.
667 T. Barnes Leighton Buzzard AC
368 A. Webb Walton-Upon-Thames
277 M. Speed Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.
266 M. Free ‘Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.
Team Result (3 to Score) Senior Men
Position Points
1st Aldershot, Farnham & District A.C. ) 20
2nd Windsor, Slough & Eton A.C. 30
3rd Chelmsford A.C. 51
4th Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C. 69
5th Bracknell A.C. 71
éth Hillingdon A.C. 72
7th Reading A.C. 88
8th Shaftesbury Harriers A.C. 88
9th Leighton Buzzard A.C. 'A' 92

Time

32.04
32.35
32.54
33.08
33.23
34.56
35.02
35.47
36.58

27.16

. 29.04

32.08
37.48
38.30

26.17
26.47
27.14
28.30
28.44
30.16
31.54
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Result of the 'Junior Girls' Race held on 5th September, 1982

(y
Position No. Name Club
13 9 C. Miller Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.
14 12 C. Marriott Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.
15 18 C. Birt Unattached
Result of the 'Intermediate Ladies' Race held on 5.9.82
1 24 C. Rowe Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.
2 23 A. Hunt Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.
3 21 J. Poulter Camberley & District A.C.
4 634 P. Sawtell Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.
5 22 M. Wall Camberley & District A.C.
Result of the 'Veterans' Race held on 5th September, 1982 (Men)
1 51 L. Presland Aldershot,Farnham & District A.C.
2 154 J. Hegan Wellingborough A.C.
3 57 J. Convery Bracknell A.C.
4 123 B. Joines Oxford City A.C.
5 77 D. Case Ealing & Southall A.C.
) 662 R. Mead Brocknell A.C.
7 152 A. Bovington Vets A.C.
8 111 P. Kravse Maidenhead A.C.
9 122 A. Kelly Oxford City A.C.
10 177 B. Cakebread Shaftesbury Harriers
11 84 W. Gordon Hillingdon A.C.
12 660 M. Perkins Chiltern Striders
13 49 R. Blastland Vale of Aylesbury A.C.
14 112 R. Garner Maidenhead A.C.
15 130 B.P. Mainwaring Reading A.C.
16 99 D. Chambers Borough of Hounslow & Feltham A.C.
17 68 M. Cartwright Chiltern Striders
18 124 W. Gardner Queens Park Harriers
19 167 K. Fry Unattached '
20 141 K.A. Tollady Shaftesbury Harriers A.C.
21 151 R.E. Gates Vets A.C.
22 117 T. Penfold Mitcham A.C.
23 176 R. Burghett Shaftesbury Harriers A.C.
24 98 F. Whale Borough of Hounslow & Feltham A.C.
25 113 D.B. Mason Milton Keynes A.C.
26 93 D. O'Connell Hercules Wimbledon A.C.
27 83 R. Cook Hillingdon A.C.

o O ™ ™

24,
25.
26.
27.
27.
28.
28.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29
29.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.

Time

.43
12.
12.

33

313
.39
.45
74
10.

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

b AW N -
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Result of the '
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- continued

63
43
178
271
660
149
168
90
658

Position No.

Name

B. Davies
T.W.G. Taylor
J. Cunningham
J. Wiseman

J. Mattinson
C. O'Neill
D.J. Griffin
E. Hoy

D. Payne

»gterons' Race held on 5th September, 1982 (Men)
\

Club

Belgrave Harriers
Bracknell A.C.
Shaftesbury Harriers A.C.

Highgate Harriers

South London Harriers .

Vets A.C.

Unat tached

Handy Cross Joggers
Oxford City A.C.

Result of the 'Veterans' Race held on 5th September, 1982 (Ladies)

35
26
34
44
28

267
148
666
667
348
277
266

Position

Lockley
Bateman
Averback
Wayland
Hoy

AL B

London Olympiads A.C.
Birchfield Harriers
London Road Runners Club
Walton A.C.

Handy Cross Joggers

Result of the 'Junior Mens' Race held on 5th September, 1982

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Pavier
Kindley
Compton

2P B =

. Barnes
Webb
Speed
M. Free

=%

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.

Verlea A.C.

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers &.A.C.

Leighton Buzzard A.Cf
Walton-Upon-Thames

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.
‘Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.

Team Result (3 to Score) Senior Men

Aldershot, Farnham & District A.C.
Windsor, Slough & Eton A.C.

Chelmsford A.C.

Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.

Bracknell A.C.
Hillingdon A.C.
Reading A.C.

Shaftesbury Harriers A.C.
Leighton Buzzard A.C. 'A’

Points

20
30
51
69
71
72
88
88
92

\

Time

32.04
32.35
32.54
33.08
33.23
34.56
95.02
35.47
36.58

27.16
29.04
32.08
37.48
38.30

26.17
26.47
27.14
28.30
28.44
30.16
31.54



Position

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th

1st

Ist
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
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Team Result (3 to Score) Senior Men - continued

Club

Oxford University A.C.

Oxford City A.C.

Vale of Aylesbury A.C.

Borough of Hounslow & Feltham A.C.
Leighton Buzzard A.C. 'B'

North London A.C.

Belgrave Harriers

Stevenage & North Herts A.C.

Vets A.C.

Milton Keynes A.C.

NRARNANNRREAN

Team Result (3 to Score) Senior Ladies

Verlea A.C.

ANRAANARARANAN

Team Result (3 to Score) Youths

Oxford City A.C.
Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.

KAXRKKRRRNARK

Team Result (3 to Score) Boys

Oxford City A.C.
Camberley & District A.C.

HANRRRR AR RR RN

Team Result (3 to Score) Inter-Ladies

Wycombe Phoeéix Harriers & A.C.

ARARKRRNAARNAN

)

Points

135
155
174
188
193
207
217
230
281
333

36

10
21

22

- 10 ~

Team Result (3 to Score) Junior Girls

Position Club
1st Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & A.C.
2nd Camberley & District A.C.

RARKARRERRAN

Team Result (3 to Score) Colts

1st Camberley & District A.C.

2nd Wycombe Phoenix: Harriers & A.C.
3rd Oxford City A.C.

4th Chiltern Striders A.C.

RANRNRAANRRAN

Points

12
16

13
17
25
8l



